OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	1027,65613	(1)1 (#2)	and Trademark €
		ease record the attached original documents or	copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Chung-We Pan Shun-Hsien Chao	6.4.04	2. Name and address of receiving part Name: Inventec Corporation Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? Yes No		T Dr. (
3. Nature of conveyance:	المثا الما		
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other		Street Address: Inventec Buildi Hou-Kang Street Shih-Li	
		City: Taipei, Taiwan R.O.C. State:	Zip:
Execution Date: 02/12/2004		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	i i	tion, the execution date of the applica B. Patent No.(s) 	
5. Name and address of party to w		. Total number of applications and pat	ents involved
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Tracy M Heims		. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$	40.00
Internal Address:		Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to de	oosit account
		8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 13194 Edgewater	Laile Nollieasi I		
Street Address: 13194 Edgewater	Lane Normeast	502069	
Street Address: 13194 Edgewater City: Seattle State: WA Z		502069	
	Zip:98125		
City: Seattle State: WA Z	Zip:98125	THIS SPACE	6/04/2004
9. Signature. Tracy M Heims Name of Person Signing	Zip: 98125 DO NOT USE T	THIS SPACE	6/04/2004 Date

PATENT REEL: 015436 FRAME: 0621

	Assignment of Rights, Title a (Multiple inventors)	and Interest in Invention single assignee)	Docket No.	
This is an A	Assignment of the following rights, ti	tle and interest: (check all that apply):		
	United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention			
	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention			
	United States Patent Application Serial No.			
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:		
	United States Patent No(s).			
	International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No.			
	Other (specify)			
METHO	Invention DDAND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE	ST FOR A SINGLE INFRARED MACHINE		
		ST FOR A SINGLE INFRARED MACHINE		
	D AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE	ST FOR A SINGLE INFRARED MACHINE Address		
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE		treet, Shih-Lin Dist.,	
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		
Inventors (OD AND SYSTEM OF SELF-TE (assignors) Name Wen HUANG	Address Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang S		

Assignee

Name	Address
INVENTEC CORPORATION	Inventec Building, No. 66, Hou-Kang Street, Shih-Lin Dist., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.

[page 1 of 1]

AS03A/REV01

PATENT REEL: 015436 FRAME: 0622

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No.

Whereas, we, the above identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged:

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations in part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and counties foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto:

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations in part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Chung-Wen HUANG	
Shun-Hsien CHAO	Show Hian Chao 2004/2/12
	Show Hsian Chao 2004/2/12

[page 2 of 2]

AS03A/REV01

PATENT REEL: 015436 FRAME: 0623